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CITY OF BANJA LUKA
XII medunarodni plivacki miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

D 2 discipline 50m po FINA 2021 Zenski
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Cice, D: 10/11 godinalyears

Zerina VRABAC
Greta SCHORNIG
Ajda SKAPER
Ajna JAMAKOVIC
Uma HECIMOVIC
lva VUCIC

Lamija PASIC
Ena MURATAGIC
Milica JOJIC
Dunja HABIBIJA

. Petra MANDARIC

. Marija KRECAR

. Ajda PINDZO

. lvana MARINKOVIC
. Lamija CAJIC

. Andela TALIC

. Marija STANIC

Emina GRELJO

. Sara BAJIC
. Lola KOVACEVIC

Ema GREB RADMANOVIC
Amina HUREMOVIC
Sejla EMIC

Mia CICIC

Sumeja GODINJAK
NadZa MEHIC

Kaéa SIKIMIC

Zerina OMEROVIC
Dunja BRKOVIC

Marta DOKO

Irina CARIC

Milica BERA

Monika KRECAR
Gorana RADOVANOVIC
Katarina TADIC

BHEREERRELRE

Zmaj-A., TU
Hakoah, Wien
Ribnica, RI
Sharks, SA
Sharks, SA
22.april, BL
Spartak, GR
GKVS SA, SA
Delfin, LA
Bosna, SA
Orka, MO
Delfin, LA
GKVS SA, SA
22.april, BL
Novi Grad, SA
Zrinjski, MO
22.april, BL
Bosna, SA
22.april, BL
22.april, BL
Borac, BL
GKVS SA, SA
Spartak, GR
Spartak, GR
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Delfin, LA
Spartak, GR
Olymp, BL
Orka, MO
Olymp, BL
22.april, BL
Delfin, LA
Aqua Star, BL
22.april, BL

833
676
661
642
556
555
520
478
436
410
407
393
382
380
379
372
371
367
355
336
336
313
278
275
245
241
173
134
128
110
101
88
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CITY OF BANJA LUKA
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Caania | Larka 30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)
12 MarijaBOSNIC 12 Olymp;BL 552 2
13—Emina-CAJIC 12 Novi-Grad;-SA 530 2
14— lima-JOUARA 12 Sharks;SA 511 2
15— Darija-SIMUNOVIC 12 GKVS-SA-SA 487 2
16—Taja STARC 12 Ribnica; R} 465 2
17— amija-ARNALTOMS 2 BesnaSA 443 2
18—Mediha-HECIMOVIC 13 SharksSA 437 2
19— Una HOT 12 SharksSA 428 2
20— Veronika DERMANOVIC 12 Olymp,BL 387 2
21 —Nejra MURATOVC 13 Bosna;-SA 369 2
22 EvaKURUZOVIC 13 Borac; BL 355 2
23 —EminaBRISTRIC 12 Spartak-GR 349 2
24— Adriana-JOKANOVIC 13 Olymp;BL 346 2
25 MilicaTOPIC 13 Borac; BL 343 2
26—ElenaVUINOVIC 13 Borac; BL 326 2
27—Mia KURUZOVIC 12 Borac; BL 296 2
28—Lara-SIKIMIC 12 Agua-Star, Bk 279 2
29 Teodora PIEVIC 13 Borae, BL 209 2
30—Marija JOVANIC 2 OlympBL 198 2
Sice.B: ing
1—Neli SKAPER 14 Ribnica; R} 975 2
2—tajlaSEHOVUC 14 GKVS-SA-SA 873 2
3—VanjaPREDALIC 15 Delfin, 13U 872 2
4—Hana HUSKowIC 14 Sport Fime-SA 797 2
5—Amera-SACIC 14 Sport Fime,-SA 739 2
6—Ksenija-SAVIC 14 Bosna;SA 736 2
7—Mia VUKOVOIAC 15 22.april-BL 580 2
8—AnjaTOJAGIC 15 Olymp;BL 465 2
9—AnastasiaTERIC 4 Olymp;BE 375 2
10—EdenJEZDIMIR 15 Bosna;SA 86 2
ZenskifF—Otverens/Open
1—Neli SKAPER 14 Ribnica; R} 975 2
2—Katarina-CURLIK 18 22 april-BL 880 2
3—Lajla SEHOVUC 14 GKVS-SA-SA 873 2
4 Vanja-PREDALIC 15 Delfin, 13U 872 2
5—AsjaKIRLIC 13 GKVS-SA-SA 851 2
6—ZerinaVRABAC 11 Zmaj-As T 833 2
7—MaSaKAVUC 2 Olymp;BL 821 2
8—MiaKRIZAN 13 Ribnica; R} 815 2
9—Hena-SABANIC 13 Sport-Time,SA 799 2
10—Hanra HUSKOVC 14 Sport-Time,SA 797 2
11— Tajra-HRVACIC 12 Sharks;-SA 751 2
12 Amera-SACIC 14 Sport-FimeSA 739 2
13— Ksenija SAVIC 14 Besna,SA 736 2
14—Ajpa-HUREMOVIC 12 GKVS SA-SA 735 2
15 Dorotea VLAHOV 13 Ribnica; R} 698 2
16—Greta SCHORNIG 10 Hakeah, Wien 676 2
17—Ajda-SKARER 11 Ribnica, R} 661 2
18— lvana TUCKESIC 12 Borac; BL 644 2
19—AjnaJAMAKOVIC 11 Sharks;SA 642 2
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I'PAA GAHA AYKA
CITY OF BANJA LUKA
XII medunarodni plivacki miting
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clamnLukh 30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)
20—za ERJAVEC 12 Ribnica; R} 641 2
21— Hana-ADAMIC 13 Ribnica; R} 584 2
22 Mia VUKOVOIAC 15 22.april-BL 580 2
23—Jovana-CERKETA 17 Olymp,BL 563 2
24— UmaHECIMOWIC 11 Sharks;SA 556 2
25—t vigiS 11 22apH—BE EE5 2
26—ManjaC 12 Ribnica; R} 553 2
Teodora-KRALIEVIC 16 KVS Leotar,TB 553 2
28 Marija BOSNIC 12 Olymp,BL 552 2
29 Emina-CAJIC 12 Novi-Grad;-SA 530 2
30— LamijaPASIC 11 Spartak-GR 520 2
31 Marta BULIC 17 Zrinjski-MO 517 2
32 lima-JOUARA 12 Sharks;SA 511 2
33— Darija-SIMUNOVIC 12 GKVS-SA-SA 487 2
34—Mia-CORIC 17 Velez MO 482 2
35—Ena-MURATAGIC 11 GKVS-SA-SA 478 2
36—TajaSTARC 12 Ribnica; R} 465 2
Anja-TOIAGIS 15 Olymp;BE 465 2
38— Lamija ARNAUTOVIC 12 Besnas-SA 443 2
39—Mediha HECIMOVIC 13 Sharks;-SA 437 2
40—Milica-JOAC 11 Delfin, LA 436 2
41 —Una HOT 12 Sharks;-SA 428 2
42 —Dunja-HABIBIJA 11 Besna;SA 410 2
43—Petra MANDARIC 11 Orka;- MO 407 2
44 Marija KRECAR 11 Delfin LA 393 2
45 Veronika-DERMANOVIC 12 Olymp;BL 387 2
46—Aj5a-PINDZO 10 GKVS-SA-SA 382 2
47 —vana-MARINKOVIC 10 22.april-BL 380 2
40— AnastasiaTERIC 4 Olymp;BE 375 2
50—AndelaTALIC 11 Zrinjski; MO 372 2
51—Marija-STANIC 10 22.april-BL 371 2
52—Nejra-MURATOVIC 13 Bosna;-SA 369 2
53—Emina-GRELJO 11 Boesna;SA 367 2
54—SaraBAJIC 10 22.april-BL 355 2
EvaKURUZOVC 13 Borae, BL 355 2
56—EminaBRISTRIC 12 Spartak-GR 349 2
57— Adriana-JOKANOVC 13 Olymp;BL 346 2
58— MilicaTOPIC 13 Borac; BL 343 2
59 Lola KOVACEVC 10 22 april-BL 336 2
Ema GREB-RADMANOVIC 11 Borac; BL 336 2
61—FElenaVUINOVIC 13 Borac; BL 326 2
62—Amina HUREMOVIC 10 GRVS-SASA 313 2
63— Mia KURUZOWIC 12 Borae, BL 296 2
64—Lara-SIKIMIC 12 Agua-Star,-BL 279 2
65—Sejla EMIC 11 Spartak-GR 278 2
66—MiaCICIC 10 Spartak-GR 275 2
67—Sumeja-GOPINJAK 10 Bosna;-SA 245 2
68—Nadza-MEHIC 10 Besna,SA 241 2
69— Teodora-PIEVIC 13 Borac; BL 209 2
70—Marija-JOVANIC 12 Olymp;BL 198 2
7i—Kaéa-SHIMIC 10 Delfin, LA 173 2
72— Zerina-OMEROVIC 11 Spartak-GR 134 2
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Gradski Olimpijski Bazen

clamnLukh 30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)
7—3—DH-Hja—B-R-KQ¥I-G 1 OlympBL 128 2
A —Marta-DOKO 10 OrkerME 110 2
75—rina-CARIC 1 OlympBL 101 2
Fr—EdendEZBIMIR 15 Besha;,—SA 86 2
78—Monika KRECAR 10 Delfin A 3 2
79— Gorana-RADOVANOVIC 10 Agqua-Star-BL 64 2
80— KatarinaTADIC 10 22apalk-BL 4 2
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